A

TAFELMUSIK

In-Store Release Information November 26, 2013

TAFELMUSIK BAROQUE |ORCHESTRA TAFELM USI K BAROQU E ORCH ESTRA

Jeanne Lamon, Music Director

BACH - HANDEL }l‘:» « VIVALDI
Paintings by VERMEER T -

HOUSE OF DREAMS

Programmed and Scripted by: Alison Mackay

Stage Director: Marshall Pynkoski

Production Designer: Glenn Davidson

Booklet: English

1 DVD & 1 CD music soundtrack: full priced

Total Time DVD: 1:31:54

Total Time CD: 71:52

SI,“.' R _’ oo I Recording Date: June 2013

TAFBE;LFRM::[:SUIE HogéE OF ‘» Picture Format: NTSCO

mpden Dl : ! Sound Format: DVD: Surround Sound, CD: 24-bit
In-Store: November 2013

Product Number: TMK1020DVDCD

UPC 8 80513 10205 3

DVD and CD Soundtrack:

Tafelmusik Baroque Orchestra presents a magical journey to the meeting places of baroque art and music — visit
five European homes where exquisite works by Bach, Handel, Vivaldi and Marais are played against a backdrop
of gorgeous paintings by Vermeer, Canaletto and Watteau. Beautifully filmed in Toronto, at the Handel House in
London UK and in the gondolas, historic buildings and cafés of Venice, Italy. This is a totally memorized
performance by the virtuoso players of Tafelmusik. DVD includes a bonus track interview with Handel House
Director Sarah Baldwell. A CD soundtrack is included.

Tafelmusik Media label: www.tafelmusik.org/recordings

Distributed by: www.naxos.com



http://www.tafelmusik.org/recordings
http://www.naxos.com/

HOUSE OF DREAMS DVD

Chapter 1 Opening Credits

Chapter 2 The First House: London
Chapter 3 The Second House: Venice
Chapter 4 The Third House: Delft
Chapter 5 The Fourth House: Paris
Chapter 6 The Fifth House: Leipzig
Chapter 7 Reprise

Chapter 8 Closing Credits

Bonus Track: Interview with Sarah Baldwell, Director of Handel House in London England

Total duration (DVD):

HOUSE OF DREAMS CD

George Frideric Handel

1. Prelude to “As with rosy steps,” from Theodora
2. Allegro, from Concerto grosso op. 6, no. 5
3. Vivace, from Concerto grosso op. 3, no. 2
4, Allegro, from Concerto grosso op. 6, no. 1

Dances from Alcina:
5.Entrée des songes agréables
6. Gavotte
7.Tamburino

Antonio Vivaldi

8. Largo, from Concerto in D Major for lute RV 93

9. Allegro, from Concerto in D Minor for 2 oboes RV 535
10. Allegro, from Concerto in E Minor for bassoon RV 484
11. Allegro, from Concerto in G Minor for 2 cellos RV 531

Jan Pieterszoon Sweelinck
12. Engelse Fortuyn

Henry Purcell

13. Fantasia in 3 parts upon a ground
14. Third act tune, from The Indian Queen
15. Symphony, from St. Cecilia Ode

Marin Marais
Suite from Alcyone

16. Tambourins

17. Marche en rondeau

18. Ritournelle Acte IlI

19. Marche des matelots

20. Ritournelle Acte Ill reprise
21. Tempeste

22. Ritournelle Acte V

23. Chaconne

Johann Sebastian Bach

24, Gigue, from Trio sonata in C Major, BWV 1037 (possibly composed by J.G. Goldberg)
25. Largo for 2 oboes, bassoon and continuo, after Aria from Cantata 135

“Im Tod ist alles stille” (In death all is still)
26. Allegro, from Concerto for 2 violins in D Minor, BWV 1043

Georg Philipp Telemann
27. Ouverture, from Wassermusik

Total duration (CD):

4:27
11:34
15:31
12:54
21.37
12:40
8:22
2:35

2:14

1:31:54

1:48
2:31
1:50
2:36

2:42
1:05
1:50

4:52
2:42
3:09
3:03

2:38

4:29
1:37
1:16

1:53
1:37
0:52
0:34
0:52
1:44
2:16
6:37

3:33

3:30
4:31

5:31

71:52



