

In-Store Release Information November 26, 2013



DVD and CD Soundtrack:

TAFELMUSIK BAROQUE ORCHESTRA

Jeanne Lamon, Music Director

HOUSE OF DREAMS

Programmed and Scripted by: Alison Mackay Stage Director: Marshall Pynkoski Production Designer: Glenn Davidson Booklet: English 1 DVD & 1 CD music soundtrack: full priced Total Time DVD: 1:31:54 Total Time CD: 71:52 Recording Date: June 2013 Picture Format: NTSC 0 Sound Format: DVD: Surround Sound, CD: 24-bit In-Store: November 2013 Product Number: TMK1020DVDCD

UPC 8 80513 10205 3

Tafelmusik Baroque Orchestra presents a magical journey to the meeting places of baroque art and music – visit five European homes where exquisite works by Bach, Handel, Vivaldi and Marais are played against a backdrop of gorgeous paintings by Vermeer, Canaletto and Watteau. Beautifully filmed in Toronto, at the Handel House in London UK and in the gondolas, historic buildings and cafés of Venice, Italy. This is a totally memorized performance by the virtuoso players of Tafelmusik. DVD includes a bonus track interview with Handel House Director Sarah Baldwell. A CD soundtrack is included.

Tafelmusik Media label: www.tafelmusik.org/recordings



Distributed by: www.naxos.com

HOUSE OF DREAMS DVD

Chapter 1	Opening Credits	4:27
Chapter 2	The First House: London	11:34
Chapter 3	The Second House: Venice	15:31
Chapter 4	The Third House: Delft	12:54
Chapter 5	The Fourth House: Paris	21.37
Chapter 6	The Fifth House: Leipzig	12:40
Chapter 7	Reprise	8:22
Chapter 8	Closing Credits	2:35
Bonus Track: Inte	rview with Sarah Baldwell, Director of Handel House in London England	2:14
	Total duration (DVD):	1:31:54

HOUSE OF DREAMS CD

	HOUSE OF DREAMS CD		
George	Frideric Handel		
1.	Prelude to "As with rosy steps," from <i>Theodora</i>	1:48	
2.	Allegro, from Concerto grosso op. 6, no. 5	2:31	
3.	Vivace, from Concerto grosso op. 3, no. 2	1:50	
4.	Allegro, from Concerto grosso op. 6, no. 1	2:36	
	Dances from Alcina:		
	5.Entrée des songes agréables	2:42	
	6. Gavotte	1:05	
	7.Tamburino	1:50	
Antonia	o Vivaldi		
8.	Largo, from Concerto in D Major for lute RV 93	4:52	
9.	Allegro, from Concerto in D Minor for 2 oboes RV 535	2:42	
J. 10.	Allegro, from Concerto in E Minor for bassoon RV 484	3:09	
10.	Allegro, from Concerto in G Minor for 2 cellos RV 531	3:03	
11.		5.05	
Jan Piet	terszoon Sweelinck		
12.	Engelse Fortuyn	2:38	
	č ,		
Henry Purcell			
13.	Fantasia in 3 parts upon a ground	4:29	
14.	Third act tune, from The Indian Queen	1:37	
15.	Symphony, from St. Cecilia Ode	1:16	
Marin I	Marais		
	om Alcvone		
16.	Tambourins	1:53	
17.	Marche en rondeau	1:37	
18.	Ritournelle Acte III	0:52	
19.	Marche des matelots	0:34	
20.	Ritournelle Acte III reprise	0:52	
21.	Tempeste	1:44	
22.	Ritournelle Acte V	2:16	
23.	Chaconne	6:37	
23.		0.37	
Johann	Sebastian Bach		
24.	Gigue, from Trio sonata in C Major, BWV 1037 (possibly composed by J.G. Goldberg)	3:33	
25.	Largo for 2 oboes, bassoon and continuo, after Aria from Cantata 135		
	"Im Tod ist alles stille" (In death all is still)	3:30	
26.	Allegro, from Concerto for 2 violins in D Minor, BWV 1043	4:31	
Georg Philipp Telemann			
27.	Ouverture, from Wassermusik	5:31	
		0.01	
	Total duration (CD):	71:52	